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Part List ID
BA65100
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BA65100

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1 SOLUTION TANKUSE LINK

2 1 RECOVERY TANKUSE LINK

3 1 CHASSIS SYSTEMUSE LINK

4 1 WHEELS AND DRIVEUSE LINK

5 1 HANDLE ASSEMBLYUSE LINK

6 1 SOLUTION SYSTEMUSE LINK

7 1 SQUEEGEE HOLDERUSE LINK

8 1 SQUEEGEE SYSTEMSUSE LINK

9 1 BRUSHES SYSTEMS BA 651 - BA 751USE LINK

10 1 BRUSHES SYSTEM BA 851USE LINK

11 1 CYL.BRSHES SYSTEMUSE LINK

12 1 CONTROL PANEL SYSTEMUSE LINK

13 1 ELECTRICAL COMPONENTSUSE LINK

14 1 BATTERY CHARGERUSE LINK

15 1 ACCESSORIES - EDS SYSTEMUSE LINK

16 1 ACCESSORIES - SQUEEGEE SYSTEM 840MM/33"USE LINK

17 1 ACCESSORIES - BRUSH DECK 600MM/24"USE LINK



Solution tank
BA 651/BA751/BA751C/BA851 

04-05-2009

5

Part List ID
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 19097202000 TANK SOLUTION 85 LT 5711140133

2 19097290000 HOSE FILLING 5711140133

3 19097616000 CAPS SOLUTION TANK KIT 5711140134

4 19097617000 HOSE SOLUTION KIT 5711140134

5 19097614000 HARDWARE SOLUTION TANK KIT 5711140134

6 19097615000 GASKETS SOLUTION TANK KIT 5711140134
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Part List ID
BA65102
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1909 6876 000 HARDWARE CAGE SUP.FIXING KIT 5711140130

2 1909 5385 000 CAGE FLOAT HOLDER KIT 5711140122

3 19097654000 TANK FIXING KIT 5711140135

4 1909 6877 000 HARDWARE MOTOR FIXING KIT 5711140130

5 1909 6874 000 CABLE TANK KIT 5711140130

6 19097618000 HOSE DRAIN KIT 5711140134

7 19097619000 HOSE SQUEEGE VACUUM KIT 5711140134

8 29097653000 CARBON BRUSH 5711140135

9 1L08812373 BALL FLOATING 5711140018

10 2L08812259 CAGE.FLOAT CPL 5711140017

11 19097477000 COVER TANK FILTER 5711140134

12 19097384000 BASIN FILTER 5711140133

13 1909 6899 000 CAP TANK 5711140131

14 19097203000 TANK RECOVERY 85 LT 5711140133

15 19097556000 MOTOR VACUUM 3ST 24V 420W 5711140134

16 19096918000 GASKET. VACUUM MOTOR 5711140131

17 1909 6491 000 PANEL ACOUSTIC INSULATION 5711140128

18 1909 6442 000 PIPE.ACOUSTIC INSULATION 5711140128

19 19097555000 GASKET VACUUM MOTOR 5711140134

20 1909 6672 000 FILTER 5711140129

21 1909 6051 000 COVER.VACUUM MOTOR 5711140125

22 1146 0630 000 GASKET L1800 5711140033

23 19097204000 COVER RECOVERY TANK 5711140133

24 19097557000 HARNESS VACUUM MOTOR 5711140134

25 1909 6734 000 BAND RUBBER KIT 5711140130

26 1909 5065 000 FILTER ANTIFOAMING 5711140120
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 49097655000 LEVER FIXING KIT 5711140135

2 19097656000 MOTOR JACK FIXING KIT 5711140135

3 19097657000 HARDWARE CHASSIS KIT 5711140135

4 19097456000 LEVER 5711140133

5 19097402000 JACK MOTOR 24V 5711140133

6 19097368000 SUPPORT DECK LIFTING 5711140133

7 19097364000 FRAME 5711140133

8 1909 5637 000 SPRING GAS 5711140123

9 19097352000 SUPPORT BRUSH DECK 5711140133
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Part List ID
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
0 1909 5511 000 SINGLE WHEEL CASTORWHEEL REAR CASTOR SOFTER POLYURETHAN 5711140122

1 1909 5512 000 TWO WHEELS INCLUDEDWHEELS FRONT DRIVE KIT   POLYURETHAN 5711140122

1 29097620000 ONE WHEEL INCLUDED ONLYWHEEL FRONT DRIVE KIT 5711140134

2 19097621000 HARDWARE INCLUDEDWHEEL REAR CASTOR KIT 5711140134

3 19097363000 MOTOR DRIVE 330W 24V 5711140133

4 2909 5157 000 CARBON BRUSH 5711140121
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Part List ID
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
0 1909 6544 000 HARNESS POTENTIOMETER 5711140128

0 19097625000 HARDWARE HANDLE BAR KIT 5711140134

1 19097622000 SWITCH HOUSINGS UPPER/LOWER KIT 5711140134

2 19097623000 POTENTIOMETER KIT 5711140134

3 19097624000 HANDLE FIXING KIT 5711140134

4 1909 6677 000 MICROSWITCH 5711140129

5 2L08812282 CAM HANDLE MICROSWITCH 5711140017

6 1909 6038 000 ROD. POTENTIOMETER 5711140125

7 19097377000 HANDLE BAR 5711140133

8 1909 6171 000 HARNESS HANDLE BAR DRIVE 5711140126

9 19097622000 SWITCH HOUSINGS UPPER/LOWER KIT 5711140134

10 19096990000 POTENTIOMETER 5K 40 5711140131
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Part List ID
BA65106
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1909 6555 000 SOLENOID VALVE 24V 5711140128

2 19097404000 FILTER WATER 5711140133

3 1909 5215 000 NET & GASKET WATER FILTER 5711140121

4 19097626000 VALVE ELBOW KIT 5711140134

5 19097627000 HOSES SOLUTION KIT 5711140134

6 19097628000 HARDWARE SOLUTION SYSTEM KIT 5711140134

7 19096916000 FILTER SOLUTION TANK 5711140131
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Part List ID
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BA65107

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 19097629000 SQUEEGEE LIFTING KIT 5711140134

2 19097630000 HARDWARE SQU.LEVER FIXINGKIT 5711140134

3 19097631000 HARDWARE SQUEEGEE KIT 5711140134

4 19097632000 HARDWARE SQU.HOLDER FIXING KIT 5711140134

5 19097633000 HOLDER SQUEEGEE FIXING KIT 5711140134

6 19097371000 PLATE SQUEEGEE SUPPORT 5711140133
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Part List ID
BA65108

BUREAUX2
Note
KIT LAMELLE en LINATEX 
=  Lamelle AV  REF  9097500000BR 
 +  Lamelle AR REF  9097500000FR
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1909 6394 000 LATCH SQUEEGEE KIT 5711140127

2 19097635000 BLADES SQUEEG.FIXING KIT 5711140134

2 19097636000 BLADES SQUEEG.FIXING KIT 5711140134

3 2909 6887 000 ROLLER BUMPER KIT 5711140131

4 19097637000 SQUEEGEE FIXING KIT 5711140134

5 1909 6883 000 WHEELS SQUEEGEE KIT 5711140131

6 19097199000 WELDMENT SQUEEGEE TOOL   890MM/35 5711140133

6 19097200000 WELDMENT SQUEEGEE TOOL   1040MM/41 5711140133

7 19097359000 BLADES RUBBER KIT 1040MM/41 5711140133

7 19097500000 BLADES RUBBER KIT 890MM/35 5711140134

8 19097540000 SQUEEGEE CPL ALU 890MM/35KIT 5711140134

8 19097541000 SQUEEGEE CPL ALU 1040MM/41 KIT 5711140134

9 1909 5350 000 BLADE REAR RUBBER   890MM35 5711140122

9 19097372000 BLADE REAR RUBBER  1040MM41 5711140133
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 29097638000 REDUCTION GEARMOTOR 400W KIT 5711140134

2 2909 6887 000 ROLLER BUMPER KIT 5711140131

3 1909 6354 000 SPLIT PINS W/CABLE KIT 5711140127

4 19097639000 HOLDER POLYGONAL LEFT 650-750-850MM/26-2

5 19097640000 HOLDER POLYGONAL RIGHT 650-750-850MM/26-

6 19097641000 LEVER FIXING KIT 650/750 5711140134

7 1909 5398 000 SPLASH GUARD FIXING KIT  600-650MM 26-28 5711140122

7 1909 5407 000 SPLASH GUARD FIXING KIT  750MM/28 5711140122

8 19097644000 HOSE WATER BRUSH DECK 650MM/26 KIT 5711140135

8 19097645000 HOSE WATER BRUSH DECK 750MM/28 KIT 5711140135

9 1146 1037 000 KNOB M10 5711140035

10 2909 5380 000 CARBON BRUSH KIT 5711140122

11 1909 5224 000 SPLASH GUARD DECK 650MM/26 5711140121

11 1909 5345 000 SPLASH GUARD DECK 750MM/30 5711140122

12 1909 5226 000 DECK BRUSH 5711140121

12 1909 6250 000 DECK BRUSH 5711140126

13 19097610000 DECK BRUSH 650MM/26 KIT 5711140134

13 19097611000 DECK BRUSH 750MM/28 KIT 5711140134
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Part List ID
BA65110

MAGASIN
Note

  Moto réducteur brosse  complet REF 9097638000 remplacé par la REF  9100000309
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 29097638000 REDUCTION GEARMOTOR 400W KIT 5711140134

2 2909 6887 000 ROLLER BUMPER KIT 5711140131

3 1909 6354 000 SPLIT PINS W/CABLE KIT 5711140127

4 19097639000 HOLDER POLYGONAL LEFT 650-750-850MM/26-2

5 19097640000 HOLDER POLYGONAL RIGHT 650-750-850MM/26-

6 19097642000 LEVER FIXING KIT 850 5711140135

7 19097643000 SPLASH GUARD FIXING KIT  850MM/34 5711140135

8 19097646000 HOSE WATER BRUSH DECK 850MM/34 KIT 5711140135

9 1146 1037 000 KNOB M10 5711140035

10 2909 5380 000 CARBON BRUSH KIT 5711140122

11 19097471000 SPLASH GUARD DECK 850MM/34 5711140134

12 19097201000 DECK BRUSH 5711140133

13 19097612000 DECK BRUSH 850MM/34 KIT 5711140134
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Part List ID
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1909 6889 000 ROLLERS BUMPER KIT 5711140131

2 29097658000 HARDWARE BELT KIT 5711140135

3 29097659000 BRUSH HOLDER KIT 5711140135

4 19097660000 SPLASH GUARDS KIT 5711140135

5 19097661000 HOSE WATER KIT 5711140135

6 1909 6354 000 SPLIT PINS W/CABLE KIT 5711140127

7 19097662000 HARDWARE CYL.BRUSH DECK KIT 5711140135

8 1909 5751 000 FRAME CYLINDRICAL DECK   750 5711140124

9 29097291000 MOTOR ELECTRIC 600W 24V 5711140133

10 2L08603949 CARBON BRUSH KIT  4PCS 5711140016

11 1909 6731 000 BELT POLY-V 5711140130

12 1909 5761 000 BELT POLY-V 5711140124

13 1909 6785 000 CRANKCASE.BELT PROTECTIONRIGHT 5711140130

14 1909 6786 000 CRANKCASE.BELT PROTECTIONLEFT 5711140130

15 1909 6225 000 CONTAINER DIRT 5711140126

16 1909 5802 000 CRANKCASE MOTOR PROTECT. 5711140124

17 1909 5803 000 CRANKCASE MOTOR PROTECT. 5711140124

17 19097472000 HARNESS CYLINDRICAL BRUSHDECK 5711140134

18 1146 1037 000 KNOB M10 5711140035
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Part List ID
BA65112
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BA65112

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
0 19097403000 HARNESS KEY 5711140133

1 1909 6380 000 CLAMP KIT 5711140127

2 19097649000 COVER CONTROL PANEL KIT 5711140135

3 1909 6655 000 COVER F INSPECTION PLATE 5711140129

4 19097378000 CARD ELECTRONIC 5711140133

5 19097382000 DECAL CONTROL PANEL 5711140133

5 19097479000 DECAL CONTROL PANEL 5711140134

6 1146 2888 000 SWITCH KEY WITH CAP 5711140046

7 1146 2887 000 KEY -2 PCS- 5711140046
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Part List ID
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BA65113

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
0 1909 6125 000 HARNESS BATTERY 5711140126

0 19097407000 HARNESS MACHINE 5711140133

0 19097410000 HARNESS BRUSH DECK 5711140133

0 19097472000 HARNESS CYLINDRICAL BRUSHDECK 5711140134

0 19097590000 CABLE BATTERY INTERCONNECTION 5711140134

1 19097650000 DECALS KIT 651-751-851-EDS 5711140135

2 19097408000 HARNESS EL.COMPON.BOX 5711140133

3 1909 6622 000 RELAY 24V 40A 5711140129

4 1146 1986 000 CONNECTOR 120A 5711140042

5 1909 5127 000 SWITCH ELECTROMAGNETIC   24V DOUBLE 5711140121

6 19097409000 CARD ELECTRONIC TRACTION 5711140133
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Part List ID
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 19097597000 CHARGER BAT.ON BOARD KIT 24V-25A 100-240 5711140134

2 1909 5633 000 CABLE EXTENSION 5711140123

2 1909 5676 000 CABLE EXTENSION UK PLUG 5711140123
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Part List ID
BA65115
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
0 19097412000 CABLE CHEMICAL SYSTEM 5711140133

0 19098025000 ADAPTER DETERGENT KIT 5711140137

1 1909 6903 000 TANK CHEMICAL KIT 5711140131

2 19097678000 HOSES EDS SYSTEM KIT 5711140135

3 19097679000 HARDWARE EDS SYSTEM FIXING KIT 5711140135

4 1909 6592 000 DECAL DETERGENT ADJUSTING 5711140129

5 1909 6183 000 PUMP CHEMICAL MIX 5711140126

6 156315108 PUMP  24V

7 156315522 CHECK VALVE  1/8 BARB  125PSI

8 19097457000 EDS KIT 5711140133
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1909 6394 000 LATCH SQUEEGEE KIT 5711140127

2 19097634000 SQUEEGEE BLADES FIXING KIT 5711140134

3 2909 6887 000 ROLLER BUMPER KIT 5711140131

4 19097637000 SQUEEGEE FIXING KIT 5711140134

5 1909 6883 000 WHEELS SQUEEGEE KIT 5711140131

6 19097198000 WELDMENT.SQUEEGEE TOOL 5711140133

7 19097499000 BLADES RUBBER KIT 840MM/33 5711140134

8 19097539000 SQUEEGEE CPL ALU 840MM/33KIT 5711140134
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BA65117

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 29097638000 REDUCTION GEARMOTOR 400W KIT 5711140134

2 2909 6887 000 ROLLER BUMPER KIT 5711140131

3 1909 6354 000 SPLIT PINS W/CABLE KIT 5711140127

4 19097497000 HOLDER POLYGONAL LEFT KIT 5711140134

5 19097496000 HOLDER POLYGONAL RIGHT   KIT 5711140134

6 19097641000 LEVER FIXING KIT 650/750 5711140134

7 1909 5398 000 SPLASH GUARD FIXING KIT  600-650MM 26-28 5711140122

8 19097648000 HOSE WATER BRUSH DECK 610MM/24 KIT 5711140135

9 1146 1037 000 KNOB M10 5711140035

10 2909 5380 000 CARBON BRUSH KIT 5711140122

11 1909 5224 000 SPLASH GUARD DECK 650MM/26 5711140121

12 1909 5344 000 DECK BRUSH 5711140122

13 19097522000 BRUSH DECK 600MM/24 KIT WITH SPLASH GUA 5711140134
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 19097522000 BRUSH DECK 600MM/24 KIT WITH SPLASH GUA 5711140134

1 19097610000 DECK BRUSH 650MM/26 KIT 5711140134

1 19097611000 DECK BRUSH 750MM/28 KIT 5711140134

1 19097612000 DECK BRUSH 850MM/34 KIT 5711140134

2 2909 5332 000 BRUSH D.330 PROLENE PPL

2 2909 5333 000 BRUSH D.370 PROLENE PPL

2 2909 5334 000 BRUSH D.330 MIDGRIT 240

2 2909 5335 000 BRUSH D.370 MIDGRIT 240

2 2909 5336 000 BRUSH D.330 MIDLITE GRIT

2 2909 5337 000 BRUSH D.370 MIDLITE GRIT

2 2909 5338 000 BRUSH D.330 PROLITE

2 2909 5339 000 BRUSH D.370 PROLITE

2 2909 5340 000 BRUSH D.330 UNION MIX

2 2909 5341 000 BRUSH D.370 UNION MIX 5715492039

2 29097469000 BRUSH D.430 17 PROLENE 5711140134

2 29097578000 BRUSH D.430 17 MIDGRIT 240 5711140134

2 29097579000 BRUSH D.430 17 MIDLITE  GRIT 180 5711140134

2 29097580000 BRUSH D.430 17 PROLITE 5711140134

2 29097581000 BRUSH D.430 17 UNION MIX 5711140134

3 2909 5330 000 PAD HOLDER KIT CPL 330MM W/CENTER LOCK 5711140122

3 2909 5331 000 PAD HOLDER KIT CPL 355MM W/CENTER LOCK 5711140122

3 29097582000 PAD HOLDER KIT CPL D.430MM 17 5711140134

4 19097652000 BRUSH DECK 750MM/28 CYL  KIT 5711140135

5 256412046 BRUSH  POLYPROPYLENE 28 RED

5 256412191 BRUSH  SOFT NYLON 28 YELLOW

5 256412192 BRUSH  HARD NYLON 28 NATURAL

5 256412193 BRUSH 180 GRIT 28 BLUE/GREY

5 256412194 BRUSH  80 GRIT 28 BLACK

5 256412195 BRUSH  46 GRIT 28 ORANG/BROWN

6 19097539000 SQUEEGEE CPL ALU 840MM/33KIT 5711140134

6 19097540000 SQUEEGEE CPL ALU 890MM/35KIT 5711140134

6 19097541000 SQUEEGEE CPL ALU 1040MM/41 KIT 5711140134

7 19096991000 BLADES PU KIT   890MM/35 5711140131

7 19097358000 BLADES PU KIT  1040MM/41 5711140133
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Part List ID
BA65119

No Drawing For Part List
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BA65119

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 19097556000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CMOTOR VACUUM 3ST 24V 420W 5711140134

2 29097653000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CCARBON BRUSH 5711140135

3 1146 0630 000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CGASKET L1800 5711140033

4 19097402000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CJACK MOTOR 24V 5711140133

5 1909 5637 000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CSPRING GAS 5711140123

6 19097621000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CWHEEL REAR CASTOR KIT 5711140134

7 29097620000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CWHEEL FRONT DRIVE KIT 5711140134

8 19097363000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CMOTOR DRIVE 330W 24V 5711140133

9 2909 5157 000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CCARBON BRUSH 5711140121

10 19097623000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CPOTENTIOMETER KIT 5711140134

11 1909 6677 000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CMICROSWITCH 5711140129

12 1909 6038 000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CROD. POTENTIOMETER 5711140125

13 1909 6171 000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CHARNESS HANDLE BAR DRIVE 5711140126

14 19096990000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CPOTENTIOMETER 5K 40 5711140131

15 1909 6555 000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CSOLENOID VALVE 24V 5711140128

16 19097404000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CFILTER WATER 5711140133

17 1909 5215 000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CNET & GASKET WATER FILTER 5711140121

18 19097626000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CVALVE ELBOW KIT 5711140134

19 19097629000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CSQUEEGEE LIFTING KIT 5711140134

20 19097632000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CHARDWARE SQU.HOLDER FIXING KIT 5711140134

21 19097635000 BA 651 - 751 - 751CBLADES SQUEEG.FIXING KIT 5711140134

22 19097636000 BA 851BLADES SQUEEG.FIXING KIT 5711140134

23 2909 6887 000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CROLLER BUMPER KIT 5711140131

24 19097637000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CSQUEEGEE FIXING KIT 5711140134

25 1909 6883 000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CWHEELS SQUEEGEE KIT 5711140131

26 19097500000 BA 651 - 751 - 751CBLADES RUBBER KIT 890MM/35 5711140134

27 19097359000 BA 851BLADES RUBBER KIT 1040MM/41 5711140133

28 29097638000 BA 651 - 751 - 851REDUCTION GEARMOTOR 400W KIT 5711140134

29 2909 5380 000 BA 651 - 751 - 851CARBON BRUSH KIT 5711140122

30 19097640000 BA 651 - 751 - 851HOLDER POLYGONAL RIGHT 650-750-850MM/26-

31 19097639000 BA 651 - 751 - 851HOLDER POLYGONAL LEFT 650-750-850MM/26-2

32 1909 5224 000 BA 651 SPLASH GUARD DECK 650MM/26 5711140121

33 1909 5345 000 BA 751SPLASH GUARD DECK 750MM/30 5711140122

34 19097471000 BA 851SPLASH GUARD DECK 850MM/34 5711140134

35 29097291000 BA 751CMOTOR ELECTRIC 600W 24V 5711140133

36 1L08603949 BA 751CCARBON BRUSH KIT  4PCS 5711140016

37 1909 6889 000 BA 751CROLLERS BUMPER KIT 5711140131

38 1909 6731 000 BA 751CBELT POLY-V 5711140130

39 1909 5761 000 BA 751CBELT POLY-V 5711140124

40 19097660000 BA 751CSPLASH GUARDS KIT 5711140135

41 29097659000 BA 751CBRUSH HOLDER KIT 5711140135

42 19097378000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CCARD ELECTRONIC 5711140133
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Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
43 1146 2888 000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CSWITCH KEY WITH CAP 5711140046

44 1909 6622 000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CRELAY 24V 40A 5711140129

45 1909 5127 000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CSWITCH ELECTROMAGNETIC   24V DOUBLE 5711140121

46 19097409000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CCARD ELECTRONIC TRACTION 5711140133

47 1909 6183 000 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CPUMP CHEMICAL MIX 5711140126

48 156315108 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CPUMP  24V

49 156315522 BA 651 - 751 - 851 - 751CCHECK VALVE  1/8 BARB  125PSI
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 19097522000 BRUSH DECK 600MM/24 KIT WITH SPLASH GUA 5711140134

2 19097610000 DECK BRUSH 650MM/26 KIT 5711140134

3 19097611000 DECK BRUSH 750MM/28 KIT 5711140134

4 19097612000 DECK BRUSH 850MM/34 KIT 5711140134

5 19097652000 BRUSH DECK 750MM/28 CYL  KIT 5711140135

6 2L08603875 BRUSH UNION MIX 305MM

7 2L08603842 BRUSH PROLENE 305MM 5715492036

8 2L08603874 BRUSH PROLITE 305MM

9 2L08603873 BRUSH MIDGRIT 240 305MM

10 2L08603872 BRUSH MIDLITE GRIT180

11 2909 5340 000 BRUSH D.330 UNION MIX

12 2909 5332 000 BRUSH D.330 PROLENE PPL

13 2909 5338 000 BRUSH D.330 PROLITE

14 2909 5334 000 BRUSH D.330 MIDGRIT 240

15 2909 5336 000 BRUSH D.330 MIDLITE GRIT

16 2909 5341 000 BRUSH D.370 UNION MIX 5715492039

17 2909 5333 000 BRUSH D.370 PROLENE PPL

18 2909 5339 000 BRUSH D.370 PROLITE

19 2909 5335 000 BRUSH D.370 MIDGRIT 240

20 2909 5337 000 BRUSH D.370 MIDLITE GRIT

21 29097581000 BRUSH D.430 17 UNION MIX 5711140134

22 29097469000 BRUSH D.430 17 PROLENE 5711140134

23 29097580000 BRUSH D.430 17 PROLITE 5711140134

24 29097578000 BRUSH D.430 17 MIDGRIT 240 5711140134

25 29097579000 BRUSH D.430 17 MIDLITE  GRIT 180 5711140134

26 256412191 BRUSH  SOFT NYLON 28 YELLOW

27 256412192 BRUSH  HARD NYLON 28 NATURAL

28 256412046 BRUSH  POLYPROPYLENE 28 RED

29 256412193 BRUSH 180 GRIT 28 BLUE/GREY

30 256412194 BRUSH  80 GRIT 28 BLACK

31 256412195 BRUSH  46 GRIT 28 ORANG/BROWN

32 2L08603939 PAD HOLDER KIT CPL 305MM W/CENTER LOCK 5715492036

33 2909 5330 000 PAD HOLDER KIT CPL 330MM W/CENTER LOCK 5711140122

34 2909 5331 000 PAD HOLDER KIT CPL 355MM W/CENTER LOCK 5711140122

35 29097582000 PAD HOLDER KIT CPL D.430MM 17 5711140134

36 182257000 PAD 13 330MM WHITE 5PCS 5313437527

37 182257200 PAD 13 330MM GREEN 5PCS 5313437531

38 182256900 PAD 13 330MM RED 5PCS 5313437527

39 182322000 PAD 13 330MM BLUE 5PCS 5313437527

40 182322100 PAD 13 330MM BROWN 5PCS 5313437528

41 1L00190799 PAD 14 355MM WHITE 5PCS 5313437527

42 1L00306400 PAD 14 355MM GREEN 5PCS 5313437531
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43 1L00190798 PAD 14 355MM RED 5PCS 5313437527

44 1L00190796 PAD 14 355MM BLUE 5PCS 5313437527

45 1L00190797 PAD 14 355MM BROWN 5PCS 5313437528

46 1L00190860 PAD 17 432 MM WHITE 5PCS 5313437526

47 1L00281000 PAD 17'' 432MM GREEN 5PCS 5313437530

48 1L08531000 PAD 17 432MM RED 5PCS 5313437527

49 1L08531200 PAD 17 432MM BLUE 5PCS 5313437527

50 1L08531400 PAD 17 432MM BROWN 5PCS 5313437528

51 19097539000 SQUEEGEE CPL ALU 840MM/33KIT 5711140134

52 19097540000 SQUEEGEE CPL ALU 890MM/35KIT 5711140134

53 19097541000 SQUEEGEE CPL ALU 1040MM/41 KIT 5711140134

54 19096991000 BLADES PU KIT   890MM/35 5711140131

55 19097358000 BLADES PU KIT  1040MM/41 5711140133

56 1909 5065 000 FILTER ANTIFOAMING 5711140120

57 1909 6734 000 BAND RUBBER KIT 5711140130

58 1909 5512 000 WHEELS FRONT DRIVE KIT   POLYURETHAN 5711140122

59 1909 5511 000 WHEEL REAR CASTOR SOFTER POLYURETHAN 5711140122

60 19096916000 FILTER SOLUTION TANK 5711140131

61 1L08812350 COUNTER HOUR 24V 5711140018

62 19097597000 CHARGER BAT.ON BOARD KIT 24V-25A 100-240 5711140134

63 19097457000 EDS KIT 5711140133




